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STATE VOCATIONAL REHABILITATION COMMITTEE 
 

 
NAME & ADDRESS   TELEPHONE   SEAT DESIGNATION 
           TERM EXPIRES 

 
John Cannon – Chair   (WK) 352-1200   Workforce Investment 
3101 Whispering Woods Dr.  (HM) 376-6063    Board Rep. 
Wasilla, AK 99654   FAX: 352-1249    5/21/2012 
E-mail: john.cannon@mssca.org        Executive Subcommittee 

 

 
Pat Wendt – Vice Chair  (HM) 278-2408     Employer Rep. 
3201East 15th Avenue         5/21/13 
Anchorage, AK 99508         Executive Sub-committee 

E-mail: patw@gci.net        AT Subcommittee – Chair 

 

 
Karla Jutzi     (WK) 248-7770    CRP Rep 
3903 Taft Drive    (HM) 349-2890    5/21/2011 
Anchorage, AK 99517   FAX: 248-7517    Executive Sub-Committee 
Email: kjutzi@alaskabvi.org        Planning Subcommittee – Chair 

 

 
Teresa Sarabia    (WK) 463-7325    Section 121 Rep 
320 W. Willoughby Ave, Ste. 300 FAX: 463-7357    5/21/2013 
Juneau, AK 99801          Executive Sub-committee 
E-mail: tsarabia@ccthita.org          Policy & Public Relations Subcommittee – Chair 
 

 
Pam Stratton    (WK) 333-2211     Client Assistance Program 
2900 Boniface Pkwy, Ste. 100 FAX: 333-1186    5/21/2013 
Anchorage, AK 99504          Executive Subcommittee 

E-mail: akcap@alaska.com         Program Evaluation Subcommittee – Chair 
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STATE VOCATIONAL REHABILITATION COMMITTEE 
 

 
NAME & ADDRESS   TELEPHONE   SEAT DESIGNATION 
           TERM EXPIRES 

 
Ron Boynton    (WK) 457-4535    Employer 
310 Rambling Road   (HM) 455-6993    5/21/2012 
Fairbanks, AK 99712   FAX: 452-3489    
E-mail: ron@boyntons.biz                Planning Committee 

 

 
Jim Burton    (HM) 479-6118    DVR Recipient 
1169 Hess Avenue   FAX: 479-6286    5/21/2012 
Fairbanks, AK 99709        Assistive Technology 

E-mail: jrburton@ptialaska.net     Subcommittee 

 

 
Don Ford     (HM) 842-5710   Consumer Advocate 
P.O. Box 846    (WK) 842-4241    5/21/2012 
Dillingham, AK 99576   FAX: 842-5552 
Email: dfdlg@aol.com           Policy & Public Relations Committee 

 
 

 
Irma Goodwine    (WK) 543-7491    SILC Rep 
P.O. Box 1818    (HM)      5/21/2012 
Bethel, AK 99559   FAX: 543-7492   Assistive Technology 
E-mail: irma_goodwine@avcp.org       Subcommittee 

 

 
Charles Jones, Jr.   (WK) 456-4228    Employer Rep 
P.O. Box 73531    (HM) 456-3999    5/21/2011 
Fairbanks, AK 99709   FAX: 456-3999   Assistive Technology 
E-mail: cej2ggj1@alaska.net         Subcommittee 

 

 
Don Levine    (WK) 465-8681   Statewide Educ. Rep 
801 W. 10th Street   (HM) 523-9050    5/21/2012 
Juneau, AK 99801 

E-mail: don.levine@alaska.gov          Program Evaluation Committee 
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STATE VOCATIONAL REHABILITATION COMMITTEE 

 

 

NAME & ADDRESS   TELEPHONE   SEAT DESIGNATION 
           TERM EXPIRES 
 

 
SueEllen O’Connor   (WK) 352-2553    VR Counselor 
877 W. Commercial Drive  FAX: 352-2547    5/21/2011 
Wasilla, AK 99654       

E-mail: sueellen.oconnor@alaska.gov          Program Evaluation Committee 

 

 
Christie Reinhardt   (HM) 929-2957    Parent Training 
307 East Northern Lights Blvd (WK) 561-3791    Rep. 
Anchorage, AK 99503   FAX: 561-3702    5/21/2012 
E-mail: christier@stonesoupgroup.org          Policy & Public Relations Committee 

 

 
Don Roberts    (HM) 486-7629    Consumer Rep. 
264 Lilly Drive, Apt C2   FAX: 512-0599    5/21/2014 
Kodiak, AK 99615 
E-mail: derobertsjr@gci.net                   Planning Committee 

 

 
David Schneider   (HM) 376-3489    Employer Rep. 
3160 E. Palmdale Drive        5/21/2012 
Wasilla, AK 99654          
E-mail: akschneider1@yahoo.com  Assistive Technology  

Subcommittee 

 
Cheryl A. Walsh    (WK) 465-6927    DVR Director 
801 W. 10th Street, Suite A  FAX: 465-2856     
Juneau, AK 99801-1894         

E-mail: cheryl.walsh@alaska.gov                   Planning Committee 
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STATE VOCATIONAL REHABILITATION COMMITTEE 

Assistive Technology Subcommittee 
 

 

NAME & ADDRESS   TELEPHONE    TERM EXPIRES 
 

 

Ruth L’Hommedieu    (HM) 479-8514   10/1/2011 
P.O. Box 80127     FAX: 479-6286 
Fairbanks, AK 99708 
E-mail: ruth_fairbanks@yahoo.com   lhmmdieu@ptialaska.net 
 

 

Joan O’Keefe     (WK) 586-4920   9/10/2010 
3225 Hospital Drive    FAX: 586-4980 
Juneau, AK 99801 
E-mail: jokeefe@sailinc.org  
 

 

Rich Sanders     (WK) 269-8990   1/16/2010 
P.O. Box 240249 
Anchorage, AK 99524 
E-mail: rich.sanders@alaska.gov  
 

 

Richard Webb     (HM) 452-2564   1/16/2010 
1580 Pennyweight Drive 
Fairbanks, AK 99712 
E-mail: rwebb@acetekk.com 
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DIVISION OF VOCATIONAL REHABILITATION STAFF 

 

 
Jason Caputo     (WK)  465-6933   Project Assistant 
801 W. 10th Street, Suite A   FAX: 465-2856 
Juneau, AK 99801-1894 
E-mail: jason.caputo@alaska.gov        AT Subcommittee 
 

 
Jane McIntosh     (WK)  269-3572     Program Coordinator 
1251 Muldoon Road, Suite 101  FAX: 269-3632 
Anchorage, AK 99504 
E-mail: jane.mcintosh@alaska.gov 

 

 
Carol Stephens     (WK) 465-6922          Admin. Asst. 
801 W. 10th Street, Suite A    FAX: 465-2856  
Juneau, AK 99801-1894  
E-mail: carol.stephens@alaska.gov  
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